Page 1 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of a
contract and is subject to change without notice. ARCOL
operate a policy of continual product development, therefore,
specifications may change.
It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure that the
component selected from our range is suitable for the intended
application. If in doubt please ask ARCOL.

Drawing
Substrate thickness 1 ± 0,2
How to order
PLR 300.70.61  100R ± 10 %  <electrical terminal>
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Soldering lead free
Melting point 217°C
PLR 300.70.61
Metallux AG  page  3 of 3
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29 Tel. +49 (0) 7195/5980-0 www.metallux.de Stand: 10/2011
D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawing
PLR 900.188.75
Substrate thickness1,2 ± 0,2 mm
Specifications subject to change without notice
(1) other values on request
(2) other cables or terminals on request
How to order
PLR 900.188.75    100R ±10%
DATA SHEET
Power resistors (stainless steel)
Model: PLR 900
             Page 3/3
Metallux AG            info@metallux.de
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29 Tel.   +49 (0) 7195/5980-0         www.metallux.de
D-71397 Leutenbach - Germany Fax. +49 (0) 7195/5980-300            Copyright 10/2011 by Metallux
Power Resistor
Stainless steel
PLR 100
Drawing
PLR 100.61.41 PLR 100.55.43
Substrate thickness 1 ± 0,2
How to order
PLR 100.61.41 100 R ± 10% <electrical terminal >
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Soldering lead free
Melting point 217°C
Soldering lead free
Melting point 217˚C
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Ohmite:
  TFBR300 47R K L  TFBR300 47R K F  TFBR300 100R K F